

FEBRUARY 2003 DISTRICT 37 BIG WOOD RIVER ABOVE MACIC DECREE BOOK										
DIVER NO	R	DIVER NAME	OWNER	ST_ID	DECREE TO	PRIOR DATE	INCHES	CFS	OWNER CFS	CANAL CFS
39	X	BROADFORD BILL EVANS NCP		37-08896	WILLIAM H EVANS	07 / 16 / 1999	20.00	0.40	0.40	
39	X	BROADEORD ELIZABETH N SMITH		37-0578F	ELIZABETH ROBERTS	05 / 02 / 1884	5.00	0.10	0.10	
39	X	BROADFORD ELIZABETH N SMITH RLR-11 BROADFORD TR #4467 TRANSFER .11 TO GROUNDWATER CHG AS SURFACE LEAVE IN BWR		37-0686D	JOSEPH WERRY JR	06 / 01 / 1886	0.50	0.01	0.01	
39	E	BROADFORD JAMES L SMITH		37-0196	JOHN EDWARDS ET AL	05 / 01 / 1896	25.00	0.50	0.50	12.07
39-A	E	BROADFORD RICHARD C BARKER		37-0578D	ELIZABETH ROBERTS	05 / 02 / 1884	35.00	0.70	0.70	12.77
39-A	E	BROADFORD RICHARD C BARKER		37-0688D	THOMAS WERRY	08 / 15 / 1902	25.00	0.50	1.20	13.27
40-P1	E	BROADFORD MAX THOMPSON TRANSFER # 2766		37-0687	NICHOLAS WERRY	07 / 01 / 1887	69.60	1.39	1.39	14.66
40-P1	E	BROADFORD TIM FLOYD		37-0687	NICHOLAS WERRY	07 / 01 / 1887	22.80	0.46	0.46	15.11
40-P1	E	BROADFORD MAURICE HORNOCKER		37-0687	NICHOLAS WERRY	07 / 01 / 1887	7.60	0.15	0.15	15.27
41	E	BROADEORD THOMAS PECK		37-0315	J.F.HINSLEY	06 / 01 / 1885	15.00	0.30	0.30	15.57
42	E	BROADFORD RALPH GIRTON		37-0315	J.F.HINSLEY	06 / 01 / 1885	25.00	0.50	0.50	16.07
42-A	E	BROADFORD ECCLE'S WINDOW ROCK RANCH LLC		37-0158B	E CRAMER	07 / 01 / 1881	20.00	0.40	0.40	16.47
42-A	E	BROADFORD ECCLE'S WINDOW ROCK RANCH LLC		37-0577AT	W.T.RILEY	03 / 24 / 1883	17.50	0.35	0.75	16.82
42-P	E	BROADFORD RALPH GIRTON RLR-71 TRANSFER #5019		37-0713D	JAMES E.WRENCHER	06 / 10 / 1880	21.00	0.42	0.42	17.24
42-P1	E	BROADFORD KATHLEEN ROSEKRANS		37-0315	J.F.HINSLEY	06 / 01 / 1885	30.00	0.60	0.60	17.84
42-P1	E	BROADFORD KATHLEEN ROSEKRANS		37-0686	JOSEPH WERRY JR.	06 / 01 / 1886	31.50	0.63	1.23	18.47
42-P1	E	BROADFORD KATHLEEN ROSEKRANS		37-0713C	JAMES E WRENCHER	06 / 10 / 1880	12.50	0.25	0.25	18.72
42-P1	E	BROADFORD KATHLEEN ROSEKRANS		37-0688	THOMAS WERRY	08 / 15 / 1902	55.00	1.10	1.35	19.82

RECEIVED

MAR 17 2003

Bureau of Water Resources
Division of Water Rights

FEBRUARY 2003

DISTRICT 37 BIG WOOD RIVER ABOVE MAGIC DECREE BOOK

DIVER NO	R	DIVER NAME	OWNER	ST_ID	DECREE TO	PRIOR DATE	INCHES	CFS	OWNER CFS	CANAL CFS
ROCKWELL/BROADFORD										
34	E	BROADFORD NICK VANOFF		37-0882	E AND S. CAMPBELL	06 / 01 / 1883	200.00	4.00	4.00	4.00
35	E	BROADFORD JANN S WENNER		37-0537	CHARLES PETERLINE	05 / 15 / 1882	19.00	0.38	0.38	4.38
35	E	BROADFORD JANN S WENNER		37-0538	CHARLES PETERLINE	05 / 15 / 1891	174.50	3.49	3.49	7.87
35-A	X	BROADFORD SPENCER F ECCLES-RLR-42		37-0885	JOHN DRAGER	07 / 01 / 1883	28.00	0.56	0.56	
TR #4480 TRANSFERED TO GROUNDWATER CHG AS SURFACE LEAVE IN BWR										
35-A	E	BROADFORD EDWARD A MACK		37-0885	JOHN DRAGER	07 / 01 / 1883	2.30	0.05	0.05	7.92
36	E	BROADFORD CANDIDA FORSTMANN		37-0537	CHARLES PETERLINE	05 / 15 / 1882	1.00	0.02	0.02	7.94
36	E	BROADFORD CANDIDA FORSTMANN		37-0538	CHARLES PETERLING	05 / 15 / 1891	5.50	0.11	0.13	8.05
37	E	BROADFORD LEROY LEWIS		37-0311	CHARLES HIGGINSON	04 / 03 / 1884	90.00	1.80	1.80	9.85
37-A	E	BROADFORD MRS. GEORGE WISE		37-0579	ELIZABETH ROBERTS	06 / 02 / 1888	25.00	0.50	0.50	10.35
37-B	E	BROADFORD WARREN G SORENSEN BROADFORD AESTHETIC		37-08254	HARRY JOHNSTON	12 / 13 / 1985	1.14			
38	E	BROADFORD ANNE L WINGATE		37-0689A	THOMAS WERRY JR.	07 / 15 / 1885	20.00	0.40	0.40	10.75
38-P	E	BROADFORD JACK PARKER		37-0689	THOMAS WERRY JR.	07 / 15 / 1885	20.00	0.40	0.40	11.15
38-P1	E	BROADFORD WILLIAM D EITREIM RLR-20 BROADFORD TR #3703 5% LOSS TO RIVER = .05 INCHES		37-0577CA	W. T. RILEY	03 / 24 / 1883	0.95 0.05	0.02 0.00	0.02	11.17
39	E	BROADFORD LISA GRAND-JEAN RLR-43 & 44 BROADFORD TR #4525 TRANSFER .06 TO GROUNDWATER CHG AS SURFACE LEAVE IN BWR		37-0578E	ELIZABETH ROBERTS	05 / 02 / 1884	3.00	0.06		
39	E	BROADFORD BILL EVANS		37-0578	ELIZABETH ROBERTS	05 / 02 / 1884	5.00	0.10	0.10	11.27
39	E	BROADFORD BILL EVANS BROADFORD BOTH RIGHTS FOR AESTHETIC & IRRIGATION		37-0688	THOMAS WERRY	08 / 15 / 1902	15.00	0.30	0.40	11.57

FEBRUARY 2003

DISTRICT 37 BIG WOOD RIVER ABOVE MACIC DECREE BOOK

DIVER NO	R	DIVER NAME	OWNER	ST ID	DECREE TO	PRIOR DATE	INCHES	CFS	OWNER CFS	CANAL CFS
42-P2	E	BROADFORD ECCLE'S WINDOW ROCK RANCH LLC		37-0315	J.F.HINSLEY	06 / 01 / 1885	30.00	0.60	0.60	20.42
42-P2	E	BROADFORD ECCLE'S WINDOW ROCK RANCH LLC		37-0686	JOSEPH WERRY JR.	06 / 01 / 1886	31.50	0.63	1.23	21.05
42-P2	E	BROADFORD ECCLE'S WINDOW ROCK RANCH LLC		37-0713C	JAMES E WRENCHER	06 / 10 / 1880	12.50	0.25	0.25	21.30
42-P2	E	BROADFORD ECCLE'S WINDOW ROCK RANCH LLC		37-0688	THOMAS WERRY	08 / 15 / 1902	55.00	1.10	1.35	22.40
42-P3	E	BROADFORD ROBERT BOUTTIER		37-0834	JOSEPH WERRY JR.	06 / 01 / 1883	10.00	0.20	0.20	22.60